
Camellia Waldorf School 
2024-2025 School Dates 
 

September 4 (Wednesday) Elementary & Middle School Opening Day  

September 5 (Thursday) Kindergarten Opening Day 

September 10 (Tuesday) Preschool Opening Day 

September 27 (Friday) Michaelmas Festival - Early Dismissal  

October 3 (Thursday) School Closed - Rosh Hashana  

October 11 (Friday) School Closed -Professional Development Day  

November 1 (Friday) School Closed - Diwali 

November 11 (Monday) School Closed - Veteran’s Day 

November 25-26 (Monday & Tuesday)  Parent Teacher Conferences  

November 25-29 (Monday-Friday)  School Closed - Autumn Break  

December 20 (Friday)  Early Dismissal at 1:15 

December 23-January 3 (Monday-Friday)  School Closed - Winter Break  

January 6 (Monday) School Resumes 

January 20 (Monday) School Closed - Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

January 29 (Wed)  School Closed - Lunar New Year 

February 17 (Monday)  School Closed - President’s Day 

February 18-21 (Tuesday-Friday)  School Closed - Professional Development  

February 24 (Monday) School Resumes 

March 31 (Monday) School Closed - Eid alFitr  

April 7-18 (Monday-Friday)  Spring Break  

April 26 (Saturday) Camelliapalooza – School Dinner Auction 

May 10 (Saturday) May Day 

May 26 (Monday) School Closed -- Memorial Day  

June 4 (Wednesday) Preschool Final Day  

June 5 (Thursday)  Kindergarten Final Day 

June 6 (Friday)  Elementary & Middle School Final Day 12:00 p.m.  


